Position

Operations Manager
Water Distribution Specialist

Water Distribution Lead
Worker/Operator

Water Distribution Supervisor
Water Distribution Operator
Purchasing/Inventory Specialist

Water Distribution Lead
Worker/Operator

Water Distribution Lead
Worker/Operator

Water Distribution Operator
Water Distribution Operator
Water Distribution Operator
Water Distribution Operator
Water Distribution Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District

Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District
Citrus Heights Water District

Department

Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$148,343

$90,749
$89,144

$85,813
$74,955
$74,302
$72,531

$68,027

$67,768
$57,103
$56,264
$53,862
$42,455

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,069
$41,681
$38,183

$37.076
$26,247
$36,269
$16,907

$26,479

$35,489
$22,321
$27,867
$14,813
$20,522



