Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$148,343	\$54,069
Water Distribution Specialist		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$90,749	\$41,681
Water Distribution Lead Worker/Operator		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$89,144	\$38,183
Water Distribution Supervisor		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$85,813	\$37,076
Water Distribution Operator		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$74,955	\$26,247
Purchasing/Inventory Specialist		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$74,302	\$36,269
Water Distribution Lead Worker/Operator		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$72,531	\$16,907
Water Distribution Lead Worker/Operator		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$68,027	\$26,479
Water Distribution Operator		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$67,768	\$35,489
Water Distribution Operator		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$57,103	\$22,321
Water Distribution Operator		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$56,264	\$27,867
Water Distribution Operator		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$53,862	\$14,813
Water Distribution Operator		Citrus Heights Water District	Operations	\$42,455	\$20,522